Person Centered Planning Facilitators

	Name
	Email
	Town Lived In

	Cheryl Cisneros
	cheryldcisneros@gmail.com 
	Dallas

	Laura Dahill
	lauradahill@yahoo.com
	Eugene

	Cheryl Goeken
	logoekens@comcast.net
	Portland

	Michael Higginbotham
	michaelhigginbothamii@gmail.com
	Talent, Oregon

	Heather Molzer
	molzer77@hotmail.com
	Medford

	Sydney Shook
	sydney.shook@arclane.org
	Eugene

	Noelle Sisk
	noelle@factoregon.org 
	SW Portland

	Tamberlee Tarver
	tamtarv7@gmail.com
	Portland

	Stephanie Utzman
	stephanie@codsn.org
	Bend

	Alescia Blakely
	AlesciaB@yahoo.com
	Portland

	Whitnie Trost
	wtrost1@gmail.com
	Tualatin

	Brandy Foster
	brandyfoster@gmail.com
	Corvallis

	Shauntel Hogan
	dchogans@juno.com
	Tualatin

	Neva Donaldson
	nevajcdonny@yahoo.com
	Eugene

	David Brown
	david.w.brown@state.or.us
	North Bend (Coos Bay)

	Jenn Lloyd
	jennlloyd35@yahoo.com
	Creswell, Eugene, Cottage Grove

	Danae Davison
	writedanae@gmail.com 
	Portland

	Isabel Sturman
	isabelst5032@gmail.com 
	Lake Oswego

	Jacqueline Mason
	Jacque.Mason@comcast.net 
	Dundee

	Jan Schroth
	Jan.schroth@yahoo.com
	Hermiston

	Jenny Crook
	Jenny@cvision.org 
	Portland

	Jill Snell
	jillians@housingindependence.org 
	Forest Grove

	Katherine Palmer
	Ka.palmer@yahoo.com  
	Pendleton

	Mellie Bukovsky-Reyes
	Playologyoregon@gmail.com   
	Yachats, Lincoln

	Molly Elliott
	mollyelliott@mac.com 
	Springfield, Eugene

	Patie Taylor
	[bookmark: _GoBack]pataylortie@juno.com 
	Jefferson, Marion County

	Susana Ramirez
	susana@disabilityrightsoregon.org 
	Eugene

	Tammy Miller
	tbmiller01@comcast.net 
	West Linn, Portland

	Teresa Deen
	tcaffin@yahoo.com 
	Eagle Point (Jackson County)

	Whitnie Trost
	whitnie@factoregon.org 
	Portland metro area

	Noelle Sisk
	Noelle@factoregon.org 
	Portland metro area

	Heather Molzer
	heather@factoregon.org 
	Southern Oregon

	Dianna Hansen
	dianna@factoregon.org 
	Central Oregon 
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	Amy Elizev
	amy@shangrilacorp.org 
	I think Marion

	Andrea Brush
	Andrea.brush@co.benton.or.us 
	Benton

	Bruce Bell
	bbell@thearcoregon.org 
	Marion

	Carrie Salehiamin
	Carrie.salehiamin@comcast.net 
	Portland

	Champ Edward  Rudolp
	erudolph@pclpartnership.org 
	Salem, Marion 

	Cody Yeates
	Codyy@riseservicesinc.org 
	LaGrande

	Elizabeth Steigleder
	elizabethv@albertinakerr.org 
	Oregon City, Or

	Jessie Pratt
	jessiep@livingopps.org 
	Medford

	Kristin Lewton
	InThisTogether@outlook.com
	Troutdale

	Linzey Walker
	Linzey@independencenw.org 
	Portland

	Samatha Gifford
	Samanthag@albertinakerr.org 
	Gresham

	Sara Bookspan
	sarab@UCPconnections.org
	Portland area 

	Sheila Thomsen
	sthomsen@pclpartnership.org 
	Linn/Benton









